Board

Member Date Occurrence Day Rate Miles Mileage Perdiem Day Total Notes
Thursday, September 7, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 10.00 $6.55 $181.55
Matt Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 10.00 $6.55 $181.55
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 10.00 $6.55 $181.55
Total $544.65
Thursday, December 7, 2023 Meeting Prep $175.00 $175.00
Friday, December 8, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 150.00 $93.75 $8.50 $277.25 round trip: Kalispell to Ronan
Friday, December 15, 2023 Review Website $175.00 $175.00
Friday, December 22, 2023 Meeting Prep $175.00 $175.00
Saturday, December 23, 2023 Review Candidates = $175.00 $175.00
Sunday, December 3, 2023 Equipment $44.98 $44.98 Mouse and Case for Laptop
Noble Thursday, September 7, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 146.00 $95.63 $25.25 $295.88 round trip: Kalispell to Ronan
Saturday, September 9, 2023 Prepare $175.00 $0.00 $175.00 Prepare E.M. Performance Evaluation Docs
Sunday, September 10, 2023 Prepare $175.00 $0.00 $175.00 Prepare E.M. Performance Evaluation Docs
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Committee $175.00 $0.00 $175.00 Meet with Peggy Young/PayneWest on Health
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Committee $175.00 146.00 $95.63 $25.25 $295.88 Meet with Adele Vincinit/Atel Ins on Health Ins
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 146.00 $25.25 $200.25 round trip: Kalispell to Ronan
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 146.00 $25.25 $200.25 round trip: Kalispell to Ronan
Total $2,539.49
Thursday, September 7, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 42.00 $27.51 $202.51
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Committee $175.00 $0.00 $175.00
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Committee $175.00 42.00 $27.51 $202.51
pitt Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 $0.00 $175.00
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 $0.00 $175.00
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Conference $175.00 42.00 $27.51  $599.00 $801.51 Water Law Conference + Fees
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Conference $175.00 $175.00 Water Law Conference Attendance
Total $1,906.53
Thursday September 7 Board Meeting $175.00 30.00 $19.65 $194.65 miles to and from Polson, MT
Sunday, September 10 Project Work $175.00 0.00 $0.00 $175.00
Smies Saturday, September 16 Project Work $175.00 0.00 $0.00 $175.00
Tuesday September 26 Board Meeting $175.00 30.00 $19.65 $194.65 miles to and from Polson, MT
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 30.00 $19.65 $194.65 miles to and from Polson, MT
Total $933.95
Thursday, September 7, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 1.00 $0.66 $175.66
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Other $175.00 $0.00 $175.00
Friday, September 15, 2023 Other $175.00 $0.00 $175.00
WallMcDonald Friday, September 22, 2023 Other $175.00 $0.00 $175.00
Monday, September 25, 2023 Other $175.00 $0.00 $175.00
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 1.00 $0.66 $175.66
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Board Meeting $175.00 1.00 $0.66 $175.66

Total

$1,226.97

ns



